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199808170003
18631

08/17/1998
12:40:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
LESLEY P

199809090003
52911

09/09/1998
01:19:11

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAYNIE,
HOWARD

199603150000
86051

199809210003
67261

09/21/1998
10:18:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RYERSON,
FRANK E III

199310010003
02491

199809210003
67231

09/21/1998
10:18:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROCHESTER,
JIMMIE

199303050000
61861

199812230005
13791

12/23/1998
02:43:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAYNIE,
JOYCE

199609250003
16501

199809090003
52901

09/09/1998
01:19:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199803090000
80151

199809090003
52931

09/09/1998
01:20:36

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, MARSHAL
ROY

199303300000
85381

199809090003
52921

09/09/1998
01:19:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUCKWORTH,
LEON

199809210003
67251

09/21/1998
10:18:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GORDON,
NANCY L

199705290001
65841

199809210003
67241

09/21/1998
10:18:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY,
ROBERT EARL

199607250002
41041

199809300003
81941

09/30/1998
02:36:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHAW, L
SPENCER

199709180003
01151

199810160004
06291

10/16/1998
03:48:33

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

199211250002
81551

199811190004
59171

11/19/1998
08:35:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WENDELL

199605230001
67371

199808210003
24251

08/21/1998
07:39:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SIMS, J
DENNIS

23 75 Lot#:43
Book:23 Pg:75


