Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808170003 18631	08/17/1998 12:40:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, LESLEY P						
199809090003 52911	09/09/1998 01:19:11	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNIE, HOWARD					199603150000 86051	
199809210003 37261	09/21/1998 10:18:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RYERSON, FRANK E III					199310010003 02491	
199809210003 37231	09/21/1998 10:18:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCHESTER, JIMMIE					199303050000 61861	
199812230005 13791	12/23/1998 02:43:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNIE, JOYCE					199609250003 16501	
199809090003 52901	09/09/1998 01:19:09	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					199803090000 80151	
199809090003 52931	09/09/1998 01:20:36	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , MARSHAL ROY					199303300000 85381	
199809090003 52921	09/09/1998 01:19:12	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUCKWORTH, LEON						
199809210003 37251	09/21/1998 10:18:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON, NANCY L					199705290001 65841	
199809210003 67241	09/21/1998 10:18:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY, ROBERT EARL					199607250002 41041	
99809300003 31941	09/30/1998 02:36:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, L SPENCER					199709180003 01151	
99810160004 06291	10/16/1998 03:48:33	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC					199211250002 81551	
99811190004 9171	11/19/1998 08:35:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, WENDELL					199605230001 67371	
199808210003 24251	08/21/1998 07:39:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SIMS, J DENNIS			23	75		Lot#:43 Book:23 Pg:7